
 Race nr.1 -  50 FREE - Women

YOUTH1

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007 00:27.46 9 1 BECUZZI VITTORIA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 00:27.91 7 2 GIACOMINI SARA GIULIA

Quanta Club srl ssd 2007 00:27.99 6 3 MAZZOLA VALERIA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:28.28 5 4 DURANTE ANNA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2008 00:28.31 4 5 PICCOLI GIADA

SSV Bozen 2008 00:28.84 3 6 FANTINI STELLA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2008 00:29.07 2 7 PETTENO' ELISA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 00:29.31 1 8 CIESA ALICE

SSV Bozen 2007 00:29.36 9 COMPER MATILDE

SSV Bozen 2008 00:29.60 10 CHUGAYDA VERONIKA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:29.60 11 SOMMACAL SARA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2008 00:29.66 12 CECCARONI ILARIA

SSV Bozen 2008 00:29.66 13 PESSINA MARIASOLE

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2007 00:29.67 14 NOVELLI CHIARA

Acqua13 ssd 2008 00:29.81 15 BONACINA VALERIA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:29.82 16 MICHIELIN ALICE

DDS ssd 2007 00:29.90 17 GROSSI CHIARA

SG Stadtwerke München 2008 00:29.92 18 STRAUß ANNIKA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2008 00:29.93 19 BRUNI ANNA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2007 00:29.98 20 LIBRIZZI LAURA

DDS ssd 2007 00:30.00 21 BARTOLA ALICE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:30.01 22 GIANMOENA CAROL

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2007 00:30.01 23 BONATO ASIA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2007 00:30.04 24 VINTI LIDIA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2007 00:30.05 25 DI TONNO YLENIA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2008 00:30.09 26 GIOVANARDI MATILDE

SSV Bozen 2008 00:30.21 27 MENAPACE VALERIA

Acqua13 ssd 2007 00:30.28 28 SIMONELLI SILVA ALICE

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:30.43 29 CIBIEN ELEONORA

Sportclub Meran 2008 00:30.58 30 WALDNER SELINA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2007 00:30.60 31 DE MARCHI SOFIA

SSV Bruneck 2007 00:30.61 32 CAMUNCOLI NICOLE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:30.63 33 ROVERSO SOFIA

Sportclub Meran 2008 00:30.63 34 WILD ANNABELLE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007 00:30.65 35 CADONI VITTORIA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2007 00:30.77 36 DALLE NOGARE GIULIA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 00:30.95 37 TREVISAN EVITA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:30.96 38 GIUSTI DORIS

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2007 00:30.99 39 GASPARINI PIA

SSV Bozen 2007 00:31.01 40 DE CASTRO ALICE

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2007 00:31.14 41 PESCI AURORA

AS Merano 2007 00:31.18 42 STANI SARA

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2008 00:31.25 43 FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2008 00:31.25 44 KONERT FABIENNE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:31.25 45 TONELLI GRETA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:31.35 46 GROSSO SARA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2008 00:31.36 47 INDINO ELENA

Sportclub Meran 2007 00:31.45 48 TARDIVELLI IRENE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:31.45 49 SPANO' STELLA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2007 00:31.45 50 ROSSI REBECCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 00:31.50 51 CANIGIANI CAROLINA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:31.56 52 MENDACE SONIA

Sportclub Meran 2008 00:31.58 53 BORGATELLO VICTORIA
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AS Merano 2007 00:31.67 54 GIONGO AGATA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 00:31.98 55 ZANELLA ELEONORA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 00:31.98 56 BENEDETTI VIOLA

AS Merano 2007 00:32.09 57 STANI CHIARA

Bolzano Nuoto 2008 00:32.11 58 BJELIC ANA

SSV Bozen 2007 00:32.12 59 CRITELLI MARTINA

SSV Bozen 2008 00:32.29 60 PIRCHER ISABEL

Leosport asd 2008 00:32.53 61 FADINI MARIA BEATRICE

AS Merano 2007 00:32.54 62 RIZZO SERENA

SG Stadtwerke München 2007 00:32.56 63 ACHENBACH MATHILDA

Bolzano Nuoto 2008 00:32.67 64 FABI ALESSIA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2008 00:32.78 65 GULLO ANNA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 00:33.26 66 PISTOLESI ELENA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2008 00:33.41 67 STELLA AMELIA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2007 00:33.49 68 DE MARCO NOEMI

AS Merano 2007 00:33.57 69 CAFARO CLAUDIA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2007 00:33.98 70 LACCA LUCREZIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2008 00:34.71 71 ROSSI SOPHIA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:34.72 72 GALANTE GRETA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 00:34.75 73 BALDIN ALESSIA

AS Merano 2008 00:35.07 74 FINANZI DENISE

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2008 00:36.55 75 PORTA GRETA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 00:36.80 76 MELLI VITTORIA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008  SQ: Did not startPARELLO VANESSA

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2007  SQ: Did not startDANDREA SOFIA

AS Merano 2008  SQ: Did not startGIARLETTI ARIANNA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2007  SQ: False startSERAFIN MARGHERITA

YOUTH2

SSV Bozen 2005 00:26.64 9 1 TAVA ARIANNA

SSV Bozen 2006 00:27.62 7 2 ORTLER SAMANTHA

DDS ssd 2006 00:27.76 6 3 CASO' CLARA ANGELICA

SG Stadtwerke München 2005 00:27.79 5 4 RAINER MAYA

DDS ssd 2005 00:27.91 4 5 TURRINI MATILDE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2005 00:27.97 3 6 ZANIN AURORA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 00:28.02 2 7 LACCA LUDOVICA

Leosport asd 2005 00:28.04 1 8 MARCHETTO SERENA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2005 00:28.08 9 NARDELLO CHIARA

Leosport asd 2005 00:28.08 10 LOPRESTI MARGHERITA

SSV Bruneck 2005 00:28.11 11 DEMA LAURA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 00:28.13 12 GRENDENE NOEMI

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 00:28.14 13 DI BETTA AMBRA

SSV Bozen 2006 00:28.23 14 SPITALER HANNAH

DDS ssd 2006 00:28.51 15 BRAMANTE COSTANZA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 00:28.56 16 DE MARCHI CATERINA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2006 00:28.62 17 PIZZOL GIADA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2006 00:29.36 18 MODULA CARLOTTA

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2005 00:29.41 19 DORDONI EMMA

DDS ssd 2006 00:29.42 20 RAGAZZO ASIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 00:29.45 21 PELLIZZARI FRANCESCA

Sportclub Meran 2006 00:29.56 22 PIRCHER ANNA

Leosport asd 2005 00:29.61 23 ROSA GIULIA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2005 00:29.66 24 PAONE ALICE

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2006 00:29.69 25 NICCHITTA GIULIA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2006 00:29.69 26 CROTTI NICOLE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 00:29.71 27 ZANATTA ADELE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 00:29.72 28 BENETTON MARTA
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SSV Bozen 2006 00:29.74 29 SPIRITO LIVIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:29.75 30 BERNINI VITTORIA

SSV Bruneck 2005 00:29.78 31 LEITER SOPHIA

SSV Bozen 2005 00:29.83 32 DONA' IRENE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:30.02 33 FABBRI GIADA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:30.02 34 DAL SASSO ALICE

Bressanone Nuoto 2006 00:30.14 35 GOLLER ELENA

Leosport asd 2006 00:30.16 36 TECCHIO ELISA

Leosport asd 2006 00:30.18 37 PIOVAN MARIA VITTORIA

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2006 00:30.27 38 BILLO FRANCESCA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2005 00:30.29 39 SIGMUND EMILY

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:30.30 40 CECCHI ANITA

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 00:30.31 41 LINTNER SOPHIA

Sportclub Meran 2006 00:30.31 42 GASSER FIONA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 00:30.32 43 DE TOMI CAMILLA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2006 00:30.38 44 CARLINI FRANCESCA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2005 00:30.43 45 BELLARIA ALESSIA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2006 00:30.44 46 ZALTRON GIORGIA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:30.48 47 LAEZZA VALENTINA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 00:30.76 48 RAISI AURORA

Sportclub Meran 2005 00:30.81 49 ZELSKA KINGA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2006 00:31.05 50 RIGONI VITTORIA

SSV Bruneck 2005 00:31.10 51 STEINER LIA

SSV Bruneck 2006 00:31.17 52 UNGERICHT PAULINE

SSV Bruneck 2005 00:31.28 53 STOLZLECHNER THERESA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2006 00:31.41 54 PERLOTTO VITTORIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 00:31.47 55 NANNI ASIA

AS Merano 2005 00:32.75 56 EREBARA JOHANNA

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2006 00:32.91 57 DANDREA ELENA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:33.47 58 RADER ISABELLA

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 00:34.24 59 BAJRAMI LUANA

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2006  SQ: Did not startTELES AZEVEDO JENNIFER-KAYLA

OPEN

Bolzano Nuoto 1989 00:26.04 9 1 LETRARI LAURA

Leosport asd 1997 00:26.15 7 2 BIONDANI GIORGIA

Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 1993 00:26.18 6 3 MIZZAU ALICE

Leosport asd 2004 00:26.67 5 4 GARZETTA ALESSANDRA

Sport Center Polisportiva 1988 00:26.69 4 5 BASSI ELISA

SSV Bozen 2001 00:26.86 3 6 WEGER SABRINA

ST ERZGEBIRGE 1992 00:27.22 2 7 RAZETO LUISA MARIE

Leosport asd 2004 00:27.33 1 8 MORINI ALESSANDRA

Ferraranuoto asd 2001 00:27.41 9 BRAVACCINI GAIA

SG Stadtwerke München 2001 00:27.57 10 BÖRNIGEN LISA MARIE

Leosport asd 2004 00:27.74 11 BIGARDI EMMA

Acquarius Popoli asd 2004 00:27.89 12 ROSSI NOEMI

Acqua13 ssd 2003 00:27.90 13 BONACINA MARTINA

SG Stadtwerke München 2004 00:28.10 14 SERANSKI LORIE

SSV Bozen 2004 00:28.18 15 TRAPASSO VALENTINA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2004 00:28.21 16 TURCHI VIRGINIA

SG Stadtwerke München 2003 00:28.31 17 EWERT GWENDOLYN

Team Nuoto Trento asd 2004 00:28.42 18 CARESIA GIADA

Rari Nantes Ala 2003 00:28.43 19 GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA

Leosport asd 2003 00:28.54 20 GAMBERONI MARTA

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2004 00:28.56 21 SPITALERI ALICE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 00:28.66 22 SPERANZA EVA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2004 00:29.04 23 SANTI BEATRICE
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Leosport asd 2003 00:29.23 24 PARISSE GIADA

Dresdner SC 1898 2004 00:29.44 25 MOLAS HUERTA EILEEN

AS Merano 2003 00:29.44 26 MAESTRI ELIANA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2004 00:29.44 27 DAL MAISTRO GIORGIA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2003 00:29.61 28 SPAGNUOLO ELEONORA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2004 00:29.96 29 DE MIN REBECCA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2004 00:30.05 30 SOVILLA VALENTINA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2003 00:30.23 31 GATTI FEDERICA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 00:30.26 32 DALLE NOGARE ELENA

Bolzano Nuoto 2004 00:30.28 33 XU JIA XI

SSV Bruneck 2003 00:30.41 34 PALANGA GIULIA

PSV Eichstätt 2001 00:30.51 35 SCHNEIDER ANNA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2003 00:30.56 36 LAZZARETTI MAIRA

PSV Eichstätt 2003 00:30.79 37 IBERLE JULIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2004 00:30.90 38 GIACOMI MARTINA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2004 00:31.01 39 VALTANCOLI SOFIA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 00:31.11 40 CRISTOFARI ILARIA

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2004 00:31.12 41 SILVA GIADA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 00:31.17 42 DALLE NOGARE MARTA

PSV Eichstätt 1998 00:31.20 43 SATTLER MAGDALENA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2002 00:31.34 44 PIETROSANTI MELANIE

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2004 00:31.38 45 GASPARINI JANA

AS Merano 2004 00:31.43 46 WALLNOEFER ISABELLA

Bressanone Nuoto 2003 00:31.54 47 KERSCHBAUMER LEA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2004 00:31.70 48 FERRI SELINA

AS Merano 2002 00:32.38 49 THURNER MONIKA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2003 00:32.66 50 CAMPAGNOLO EVA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2004 00:33.54 51 SIMONETTO EMMA

GS Fiamme Oro 1996  SQ: Did not startCARLI DILETTA

 Race nr.2 -  50 FREE - Men

YOUTH1

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 00:24.31 9 1 MESSINA GIANLUCA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2005 00:24.61 7 2 DELLA COLLETTA LUCA

SSV Bozen 2006 00:25.30 6 3 BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO

SSV Bozen 2007 00:25.37 5 4 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:25.48 4 5 FILOSO MATTIA

Leosport asd 2006 00:25.67 3 6 ROSA LUCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:25.70 2 7 FEDEL TOMMASO

DDS ssd 2006 00:25.75 1 8 MASCHERONI MATTEO

Leosport asd 2007 00:25.91 9 VIANELLO SAMUELE

Acquarius Popoli asd 2006 00:25.95 10 DI PIETRO ALESSANDRO

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2005 00:26.04 11 SAVOCA ALESSANDRO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2007 00:26.13 12 RICCI FABIO

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2005 00:26.19 13 BONAT MAXIMILIAN

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2005 00:26.21 14 GIANMOENA PHILIP

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 00:26.22 15 PIAI GIACOMO

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2005 00:26.41 16 CUCCHIARA LORENZO ROSARIO

Sportclub Meran 2006 00:26.58 17 LEX FLORIAN

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:26.59 18 BERTACCO MARCO

Bressanone Nuoto 2005 00:26.65 19 BORTOLI TOMMASO

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 00:26.67 20 BACCHIEGA ALEX

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2006 00:26.89 21 ADRAGNA SERGIO BENEDETTO

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 00:26.98 22 GIURIN DANIELE

DDS ssd 2006 00:27.00 23 GUARNIERI LORENZO
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Nottoli Nuoto 74 2005 00:27.04 24 BAZZO ALEX

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2006 00:27.18 25 LONGO LUCA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:27.20 26 TOFFAN GIANLUCA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2005 00:27.27 27 BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2005 00:27.29 28 CIBIEN VITTORIO

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2006 00:27.32 29 BIANCHI MATTHIAS

Bressanone Nuoto 2005 00:27.33 30 MAHLKNECHT JARO

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:27.39 31 SOMACAL IVAN

SSV Bozen 2006 00:27.52 32 GIOVANNINI MANUEL

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 00:27.53 33 GAMBINO FEDERICO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:27.56 34 RIGOLON ELIA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 00:27.59 35 CHIACCHIO FRANCESCO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:27.69 36 CROCCOLINO MATTIA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2006 00:27.71 37 BETTINI FILIPPO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:27.78 38 BARBINI ENRICO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2005 00:27.88 39 GUERRA MICHELE

Sportclub Meran 2007 00:27.97 40 ERHART LUKAS

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2005 00:28.10 41 TONINI FEDERICO

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:28.21 42 FRISALDI ANDREA

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 00:28.40 43 ROMAGNOLI LORENZO

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2006 00:28.47 44 MENGHI THOMAS

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2006 00:28.68 45 MIARI FULCIS TOMASO DAMIANO

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 00:28.68 46 GIACCARI MICHELE

Leosport asd 2007 00:28.90 47 MARCHETTO GIOVANNI

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 00:29.14 48 FAVARI FRANCESCO

AS Merano 2007 00:29.18 49 GUAGNI EMIL

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2006 00:29.19 50 DAL MAISTRO DANIEL

AS Merano 2005 00:29.34 51 VANDINI ELIA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2006 00:29.45 52 NEGRINI KEVIN

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2006 00:29.48 53 CONCARI ANDREA

Leosport asd 2007 00:29.50 54 FERRETTO GIOVANNI

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 00:29.59 55 CANTINI ALESSIO

Bressanone Nuoto 2005 00:29.62 56 DEGASPERI ALEJANDRO

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2007 00:29.74 57 ZELGER ALEX

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 00:29.83 58 MORBIATO GIANMARCO

Sportclub Meran 2007 00:30.16 59 UNTERHOLZER TONI

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:30.36 60 GASHI SAMUELE

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:30.38 61 BIANCHINI GIACOMO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2006 00:30.40 62 BERTUZZI JACOPO

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 00:30.47 63 BOSELLI GIORGIO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2006 00:30.55 64 ZILLI MATTEO

Sportclub Meran 2006 00:30.55 65 PRINOTH FELIX

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2006 00:30.90 66 STACCHINI DAVIDE

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:31.35 67 ARIANO GIANLUCA

AS Merano 2007 00:31.67 68 BIZZOTTO SIMONE

AS Merano 2005 00:31.69 69 VIARO LEONARDO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 00:31.71 70 DAINESE MARCO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2006 00:31.99 71 RUIU GIOVANNI MARIA

Leosport asd 2007 00:32.59 72 PERONI ELIA

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2006  SQ: Did not startGOATELLI ANDREA

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2007  SQ: False startLIBOFSHA SPIRIDION

SSV Bozen 2006  SQ: False startMAYR NICOLAS

YOUTH2

Leosport asd 2004 00:23.58 9 1 CODARDINI ELIA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2003 00:23.69 7 2 OPPIOLI MATTEO

SV Weiden 2004 00:24.58 6 3 ENGEL ALEXANDER
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DDS ssd 2004 00:24.69 5 4 VEGLIA FRANCESCO VITALE

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2003 00:24.81 4 5 HALBEISEN MAX

SDS 2004 00:24.88 3 6 FARINA GABRIELE

Leosport asd 2004 00:24.99 2 7 SALVOTELLI GABRIEL

Bolzano Nuoto 2003 00:25.09 1 8 FRASNELLI THOMAS

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2004 00:25.18 9 BOTTOLI NICOLAS

Bolzano Nuoto 2004 00:25.24 10 ZANIN MARCO

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2004 00:25.47 11 GRAGNANINI MIRCO

Acqua13 ssd 2004 00:25.52 12 ARICI MARCO

SG Stadtwerke München 2004 00:25.66 13 MELCER PAUL

AS Merano 2004 00:25.97 14 MANDOLINI ARIS

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2004 00:26.02 15 MOTISI SEBASTIAN

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2003 00:26.03 16 FIORIN GABRIELE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 00:26.07 17 BIT ANDREA

Sportclub Meran 2004 00:26.10 18 GOEGELE IVANDRO

SSV Bozen 2004 00:26.16 19 BEVILACQUA THOMAS

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2004 00:26.38 20 BOCCANEGRA MATIAS

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2003 00:26.40 21 RONCA NICOLO'

Leosport asd 2004 00:26.54 22 FERRARI LUKAS

Schwimmclub Groeden 2004 00:26.65 23 JABLONOWSKI KRISTOF

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2004 00:26.85 24 CAPOZZO LEONARDO

SSV Bruneck 2003 00:26.91 25 WIERER SIMON

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2003 00:26.91 26 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2004 00:27.02 27 CASAGRANDE NESTORE

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2004 00:27.29 28 AMBONATI MATTEO

SSV Bozen 2003 00:27.31 29 ORTLER NICOLAS

Bressanone Nuoto 2004 00:27.36 30 KINZNER JAKOB

Bressanone Nuoto 2004 00:27.53 31 BOCCOLARI FRANCO

SSV Bozen 2004 00:27.87 32 TASSER MANUEL

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2004 00:28.33 33 BARDI TOMMASO

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2004 00:28.70 34 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO

Bolzano Nuoto 2003 00:29.19 35 HOLZNER FLAVIO

OPEN

Leosport asd 2001 00:22.41 9 1 CECCON THOMAS

ST ERZGEBIRGE 1986 00:23.12 7 2 RAZETO STEFANO

GS Fiamme Oro 1996 00:23.38 6 3 ZUIN MATTIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1996 00:23.74 5 4 CIAMPI MATTEO

Centro Sportivo Esercito 1996 00:23.96 4 5 SABBIONI SIMONE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1987 00:23.97 3 6 TURRINI FEDERICO

Leosport asd 1998 00:24.05 2 7 RAIMONDI STEFANO

GS Fiamme Oro 2000 00:24.11 1 8 DE TULLIO MARCO

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2002 00:24.33 9 LORENZETTO NICOLA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2001 00:24.37 10 TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE

DDS ssd 2001 00:24.45 11 VALENTE EDOARDO FILIPPO

SG Stadtwerke München 1999 00:24.45 12 GENSTER MANUEL

Bolzano Nuoto 2001 00:24.46 13 DELLADIO PATRICK

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2002 00:24.66 14 BREGGION FRANCESCO

Bolzano Nuoto 1996 00:24.76 15 PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO

Acqua13 ssd 1997 00:24.89 16 BONDAVALLI JURI

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2001 00:25.01 17 TRIDENTI MARCO SAVINO

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2002 00:25.12 18 PIZZOL MARCO

SG Stadtwerke München 1998 00:25.24 19 SCHMID MARC

Centro Nuoto Copparo 1999 00:25.27 20 DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1999 00:25.32 21 BIANCALANA LORENZO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2002 00:25.32 22 MALFASI ALESSANDRO

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2002 00:25.45 23 GRENDENE ANDREA
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SG Stadtwerke München 2001 00:25.45 24 BORCHARDT PASCAL

PSV Eichstätt 1992 00:25.62 25 KOPFMÜLLER MATHIAS

Sportclub Meran 2000 00:25.76 26 BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2001 00:25.82 27 PIAZZA NICOLO'

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1997 00:25.93 28 BERTOLACCINI SAURO

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2001 00:25.96 29 GATTI ANDREA

Sportclub Meran 2002 00:26.02 30 SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS

Bressanone Nuoto 2002 00:26.26 31 OBERHOFER PHILIPP

Bolzano Nuoto 2001 00:26.52 32 JONKALLI LUIS

AS Merano 2002 00:26.55 33 PAPA YURI

PSV Eichstätt 2001 00:26.63 34 SATTLER FLORIAN

AS Merano 2002 00:26.82 35 ORLANDO DENNIS

 Race nr.3 -  100 BREAST - Women

YOUTH1

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 01:15.96 9 1 NOARO ELISA

Leosport asd 2007 01:16.14 7 2 NEGRO ELEONORA

Acqua13 ssd 2007 01:16.72 6 3 SIMONELLI SILVA ALICE

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2008 01:18.99 5 4 HASENCLEVER CATALINA

Sportclub Meran 2008 01:19.84 4 5 WALDNER SELINA

Acqua13 ssd 2008 01:20.08 3 6 POLOSA VERONICA IDA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2007 01:20.58 2 7 GJOKA STELLA

Leosport asd 2008 01:20.91 1 8 CARLOTTO ISABELLA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 01:21.27 9 GIACOMINI SARA GIULIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2007 01:23.13 10 COMINATO ARIANNA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2008 01:23.46 11 GIOVANARDI MATILDE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2008 01:23.57 12 DE COPPI MAYA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 01:24.72 13 BIANCHI GINEVRA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2007 01:25.71 14 DE TOMI GAIA

AS Merano 2007 01:26.08 15 STANI CHIARA

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2007 01:26.38 16 FAZLIJA ERZA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2008 01:26.88 17 CALDART CAMILLA PETRA

SG Stadtwerke München 2008 01:27.17 18 WENK BERENIKE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 01:27.73 19 GIANMOENA CAROL

Leosport asd 2007 01:28.09 20 GOZZO SOFIA

SG Stadtwerke München 2008 01:28.58 21 POPIC ANTONIA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2007 01:28.84 22 NOVELLI CHIARA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2007 01:30.92 23 DALLE NOGARE GIULIA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 01:32.10 24 NARDELLO GIORGIA

SSV Bozen 2008 01:32.55 25 MATTIVI NORA

AS Merano 2007 01:35.75 26 STANI SARA

AS Merano 2007 01:36.25 27 RIZZO SERENA

AS Merano 2007 01:38.59 28 GIONGO AGATA

Bolzano Nuoto 2008 01:40.74 29 ROSSI SOPHIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 01:40.88 30 CAMBINI GEMMA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2008 01:45.56 31 MELLI VITTORIA

AS Merano 2007 01:45.57 32 CAFARO CLAUDIA

AS Merano 2008  SQ: Did not startGIARLETTI ARIANNA

YOUTH2

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2005 01:14.64 9 1 DELLA DORA GIADA

Leosport asd 2005 01:15.36 7 2 MARCHETTO SERENA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 01:17.45 6 3 DALLA LIBERA CAMILLA

Ferraranuoto asd 2006 01:18.85 5 4 FABBRI MYRIAM

SSV Bozen 2006 01:19.28 4 5 SPITALER HANNAH

Acquarius Popoli asd 2005 01:19.44 3 6 PALUMBO AZZURRA
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Nottoli Nuoto 74 2005 01:19.94 2 7 PIZZOL LORENA DESIREE

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2005 01:20.72 1 8 SIGMUND EMILY

SSV Bozen 2005 01:21.30 9 GABANELLA ELENA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:21.34 10 ANGELI GIULIA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2006 01:21.57 11 RIGONI VITTORIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 01:21.73 12 FABBRI GIADA

Rari Nantes Ala 2005 01:22.00 13 DAPOR MATILDE

Sportclub Meran 2006 01:22.00 14 PIRCHER ANNA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 01:23.01 15 GOBBO ALICE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:23.74 16 CAPANNA MIRTA

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2006 01:23.90 17 TIEGHI MARTA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2006 01:24.14 18 CALDART SOFIA EMILIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 01:24.88 19 LINTNER SOPHIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:25.27 20 NAN GIULIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 01:25.33 21 BERNINI VITTORIA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 01:26.24 22 ZANDONA' SOFIA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2006 01:27.18 23 LOVATO NOEMI

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:28.04 24 SALTARELLI TERESA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 01:28.18 25 SARTI EMY

AS Merano 2005 01:32.60 26 EREBARA JOHANNA

OPEN

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1999 01:09.64 9 1 FRANCESCHI SARA

Sportclub Meran 1999 01:11.08 7 2 GRAIF VIVIANE

Sportclub Meran 2004 01:11.44 6 3 BERGER JULIA

Rari Nantes Ala 2003 01:11.50 5 4 FIORINI ELISA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 01:14.98 4 5 DE LUCA ALESSIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2004 01:15.47 3 6 CARLETTI CAMILLA

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2004 01:15.65 2 7 RÖSER HANNA

Bolzano Nuoto 2000 01:17.45 1 8 PUSCEDDU SOFIA

SSV Bozen 2004 01:18.36 9 DIDANOVIC ANNIE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 01:19.28 10 SPERANZA EVA

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2004 01:19.40 11 MICHELI ELISA

PSV Eichstätt 1998 01:21.17 12 SATTLER MAGDALENA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2004 01:22.41 13 BAZZO ARIANNA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2003 01:24.68 14 GATTI FEDERICA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2004 01:25.63 15 GASPARINI JANA

Bressanone Nuoto 2003 01:27.37 16 KERSCHBAUMER LEA

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2002 01:27.89 17 D'ASCANIO CHIARA

AS Merano 2004 01:27.91 18 WALLNOEFER ISABELLA

PSV Eichstätt 2003 01:30.02 19 IBERLE JULIA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 01:33.93 20 DALLE NOGARE MARTA

 Race nr.4 -  100 BREAST - Men

YOUTH1

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 01:06.90 9 1 CALLIGARIS ALESSANDRO

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2006 01:08.08 7 2 LANZAFAME SALVATORE EMILIO

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2006 01:09.54 6 3 LIENHART ROBIN

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2005 01:10.61 5 4 TIRELLI MATTIA

Leosport asd 2005 01:11.08 4 5 ARUFFO GIOVANNI

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 01:11.57 3 6 SBALCHIERO TOMMASO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 01:11.62 2 7 FEDEL TOMMASO

SSV Bozen 2007 01:11.80 1 8 BENEDETTI LORENZO

Leosport asd 2007 01:12.99 9 ROSSI JIN

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2006 01:13.76 10 HOLMES NATE

Leosport asd 2007 01:14.13 11 FRANCESCHINI KIMI
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SSV Bozen 2005 01:14.24 12 SPLENDORE FABIO

DDS ssd 2006 01:14.62 13 SERRATORE IVAN

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:14.77 14 TURCHI EDOARDO

Ferraranuoto asd 2005 01:14.95 15 RAULE FILIPPO

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 01:15.81 16 MATUTE SAMUELE

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 01:16.40 17 BALDIN ANDREA

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 01:16.56 18 CONTE GIOELE

DDS ssd 2006 01:16.77 19 MACCAZZOLA LUCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007 01:17.50 20 CONTI LORENZO ANTONIO

SSV Bozen 2006 01:17.69 21 FANI ENEA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2005 01:17.79 22 TONINI FEDERICO

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2007 01:18.46 23 DE LUCA GABRIELE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:18.48 24 BALDI GIACOMO

SSV Bozen 2005 01:18.97 25 PIRCHER GABRIEL

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:19.05 26 CANELLA ALBERTO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007 01:19.63 27 FERRETTI FEDERICO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:21.28 28 LUCIOLI LORENZO

SSV Bozen 2007 01:21.41 29 BEVILACQUA PATRICK

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2006 01:21.91 30 BETTINI FILIPPO

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 01:22.76 31 CASON FILIPPO

Bolzano Nuoto 2007 01:24.04 32 PERLI NOAH

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007 01:24.82 33 BAGNOLI CRISTIANO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 01:25.48 34 CANTINI FILIPPO

Sportclub Meran 2007 01:25.69 35 UNTERHOLZER TONI

Leosport asd 2007 01:27.32 36 PERONI ELIA

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2006 01:29.14 37 BERTUZZI JACOPO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 01:29.79 38 DAINESE MARCO

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2007 01:30.46 39 DE NARDI TOMMASO

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2006  SQ: Did not startHALBEISEN LUIS

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2006  SQ: Did not finishMIARI FULCIS TOMASO DAMIANO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007  SQ: False startFRANCESCHI LUCA

YOUTH2

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2003 01:03.51 9 1 SAVOCA ANDREA

DDS ssd 2004 01:07.13 7 2 FANFONI PIETRO

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2003 01:08.25 6 3 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO

Bressanone Nuoto 2004 01:08.37 5 4 BACHER JAN

Acqua13 ssd 2004 01:09.40 4 5 NANI ALESSANDRO

Sportclub Meran 2004 01:10.79 3 6 CASER THOMAS

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2004 01:11.01 2 7 DUCHECK LEON

SG Stadtwerke München 2003 01:11.29 1 8 ANZARSKI IVAN

Schwimmclub Groeden 2004 01:15.26 9 JABLONOWSKI KRISTOF

OPEN

Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 1999 01:02.90 9 1 RAZZETTI ALBERTO

Centro Sportivo Esercito 1998 01:04.93 7 2 GLESSI LORENZO

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2002 01:05.00 6 3 CASADEI GIACOMO

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2002 01:06.05 5 4 CONFORTO FILIPPO ALBERTO

SG Stadtwerke München 1998 01:06.74 4 5 SCHMID MARC

SG Stadtwerke München 2002 01:08.81 3 6 MÄRZ ANDREAS

PSV Eichstätt 2001 01:14.87 2 7 SATTLER FLORIAN

AS Merano 2002 01:21.11 1 8 PAPA YURI

 Race nr.5 -  200 FLY - Women

YOUTH1

Acqua13 ssd 2008 02:28.43 9 1 VENTURUZZO MARTINA
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SG Stadtwerke München 2007 02:32.33 7 2 BODNAR THEA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 02:35.51 6 3 DAL LAGO GEMMA

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2008 02:36.25 5 4 BANERJEE CARA

DDS ssd 2007 02:36.57 4 5 MUZII VITTORIA

SSV Bozen 2008 02:43.27 3 6 FANTINI STELLA

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2008 02:43.75 2 7 FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2007 02:46.71 1 8 GIACCARI MARTINA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 02:52.90 9 GIGLI BIANCA

Sportclub Meran 2008 03:01.25 10 BORGATELLO VICTORIA

YOUTH2

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 02:20.39 9 1 LACCA LUDOVICA

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2006 02:25.41 7 2 RUMLER LUISA

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 02:29.44 6 3 ANDREASI NICOL

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2005 02:29.93 5 4 BAGNA ALICE

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 02:31.76 4 5 GRENDENE NOEMI

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:33.91 3 6 GUARNOTTA GIADA

Bressanone Nuoto 2005 02:37.11 2 7 SEEBER KAROLINA EVA

OPEN

Leosport asd 2004 02:14.74 9 1 SARTORI SOFIA

Pinnacle Racing Virginia Tech 2000 02:17.86 7 2 MILLER MORGAN ASHLEIGH

DDS ssd 2003 02:18.92 6 3 REALI ANGELICA MARIA

SG Stadtwerke München 2001 02:19.53 5 4 TITZE JULIA

GS Fiamme Oro 1996 02:20.77 4 5 CARLI DILETTA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2004 02:22.66 3 6 CARABINI CHIARA

SG Stadtwerke München 1996 02:23.93 2 7 HAHN SASKIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2004 02:24.96 1 8 STEFANI LAURA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2004 02:29.83 9 MARCHESIN ANDREA

SG Stadtwerke München 2001 02:30.44 10 BÖRNIGEN LISA MARIE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 02:30.79 11 PICCOLI ELISA

Dresdner SC 1898 2004 02:30.91 12 MOLAS HUERTA EILEEN

Bressanone Nuoto 2001 02:32.36 13 BOCCOLARI CLAUDIA

PSV Eichstätt 2001 02:58.01 14 SCHNEIDER ANNA

 Race nr.6 -  200 FLY - Men

YOUTH1

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2006 02:12.99 9 1 MOSER MICHAEL

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 02:13.81 7 2 BERNARDELLE ELIA

SSV Bozen 2005 02:14.26 6 3 SPLENDORE FABIO

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2006 02:14.70 5 4 LIENHART ROBIN

Leosport asd 2005 02:15.53 4 5 CARRADORE DANIELE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2005 02:15.75 3 6 DE BACCO FRANCESCO

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2006 02:16.64 2 7 FERRARA ALBERTO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:17.87 1 8 DALLA VALLE LORENZO

DDS ssd 2006 02:19.75 9 CASONI KEVIN

DDS ssd 2006 02:19.83 10 BRESCIA ALESSIO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:19.87 11 ROSSI TOMMASO

SG Stadtwerke München 2007 02:22.26 12 MILELLA ELIA

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2006 02:22.62 13 TRESPIDI LUCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2007 02:22.66 14 BENDINELLI CASSIO

SG Stadtwerke München 2006 02:22.71 15 MÜLLER STEFFEN

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:23.23 16 MASI EDOARDO

SSV Bozen 2005 02:23.34 17 TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX

SSV Bozen 2007 02:23.83 18 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:26.62 19 D'ALESSIO GIACOMO

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2006 02:26.80 20 ADRAGNA SERGIO BENEDETTO
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Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:27.26 21 CICCHINI ERIK TEMMA

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 02:29.02 22 CHIACCHIO FRANCESCO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:31.21 23 BOLDRINI MANUEL

Leosport asd 2006 02:32.26 24 GASPARONI ALESSANDRO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 02:42.74 25 TOSETTO GABRIELE

AS Merano 2007 02:46.68 26 GUAGNI EMIL

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2007 02:48.03 27 ZANETTE GIACOMO

YOUTH2

SG Stadtwerke München 2004 02:03.75 9 1 SCHLAMP FINN

DDS ssd 2004 02:06.70 7 2 FIORE FRANCESCO

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2004 02:08.92 6 3 REBOSIO ALESSANDRO

Rari Nantes Ala 2003 02:09.68 5 4 MASSEI MARCELLO

Quanta Club srl ssd 2004 02:10.09 4 5 MUSSO MATTEO

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 02:12.30 3 6 ORTOLAN DANIELE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 02:13.64 2 7 TARZARIOL MARCO

Acquarius Popoli asd 2003 02:17.34 1 8 D'ALESIO LORENZO

AS Merano 2004 02:25.57 9 MANDOLINI ARIS

Bressanone Nuoto 2004 02:29.95 10 BOCCOLARI FRANCO

OPEN

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1996 02:02.90 9 1 CIAMPI MATTEO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1999 02:08.71 7 2 BIANCALANA LORENZO

 Race nr.7 -  50 BACK - Women

YOUTH1

Quanta Club srl ssd 2007 00:31.44 9 1 MAZZOLA VALERIA

DDS ssd 2007 00:31.89 7 2 BARTOLA ALICE

SG Stadtwerke München 2008 00:33.42 6 3 STRAUß ANNIKA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:33.42 6 3 MICHIELIN ALICE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2007 00:33.73 4 5 DI TONNO YLENIA

Acqua13 ssd 2008 00:34.18 3 6 ASSOLARI GIADA

DDS ssd 2007 00:34.35 2 7 GROSSI CHIARA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:35.14 1 8 CIBIEN ELEONORA

SSV Bozen 2007 00:35.55 9 COMPER MATILDE

Leosport asd 2008 00:35.57 10 SOSSELLA ILARIA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2007 00:35.63 11 DE MARCHI SOFIA

Sportclub Meran 2008 00:35.87 12 WILD ANNABELLE

SSV Bozen 2008 00:35.88 13 CHUGAYDA VERONIKA

SSV Bozen 2007 00:35.91 14 CRITELLI MARTINA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2007 00:36.05 15 DE TOMI GAIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2008 00:36.20 16 FABI MARTINA

SSV Bozen 2007 00:36.25 17 DE CASTRO ALICE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:36.95 18 TONELLI GRETA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:37.01 19 GROSSO SARA

Sportclub Meran 2007 00:37.52 20 TARDIVELLI IRENE

Leosport asd 2007 00:37.68 21 PEREGO FRANCESCA

Bolzano Nuoto 2008 00:38.24 22 BJELIC ANA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2008 00:38.34 23 INDINO ELENA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:38.50 24 MENDACE SONIA

SSV Bozen 2008 00:39.75 25 PIRCHER ISABEL

AS Merano 2007 00:39.78 26 STANI SARA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2007 00:40.04 27 GASPARINI PIA

Leosport asd 2008 00:40.31 28 FADINI MARIA BEATRICE

AS Merano 2007 00:40.49 29 RIZZO SERENA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 00:40.60 30 SPANO' STELLA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008 00:40.82 31 GALANTE GRETA
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Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2008 00:41.18 32 STELLA AMELIA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2007 00:41.43 33 DE MARCO NOEMI

Sportclub Meran 2008 00:42.86 34 BORGATELLO VICTORIA

AS Merano 2008 00:43.87 35 FINANZI DENISE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2008  SQ: Did not startPARELLO VANESSA

YOUTH2

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 00:30.13 9 1 DE BONI ANNA

SSV Bozen 2005 00:30.71 7 2 TAVA ARIANNA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2005 00:31.58 6 3 NARDELLO CHIARA

Acqua13 ssd 2006 00:31.73 5 4 MAFFEIS GIADA

SSV Bruneck 2005 00:32.24 4 5 DEMA LAURA

SG Stadtwerke München 2005 00:32.51 3 6 RAINER MAYA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2006 00:32.66 2 7 PIZZOL GIADA

DDS ssd 2006 00:32.83 1 8 AMATO ANGELIKA

DDS ssd 2006 00:33.22 9 RAGAZZO ASIA

Leosport asd 2005 00:33.29 10 LOPRESTI MARGHERITA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2006 00:33.30 11 MODULA CARLOTTA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2006 00:33.53 12 CARLINI FRANCESCA

Leosport asd 2005 00:34.10 13 ROSA GIULIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 00:34.65 14 PELLIZZARI FRANCESCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 00:34.72 15 NANNI ASIA

Leosport asd 2005 00:34.72 16 STEGANI ASIA

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2006 00:34.99 17 CROTTI NICOLE

SSV Bozen 2005 00:35.29 18 SAMMARCO ARIANNA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 00:35.66 19 DE TOMI CAMILLA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2005 00:36.05 20 SALVADORI GIULIA

SSV Bozen 2006 00:36.25 21 SPIRITO LIVIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 00:36.34 22 TONI VIOLA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:36.37 23 LAEZZA VALENTINA

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2006 00:36.40 24 TIEGHI MARTA

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2005 00:36.73 25 RAISI AURORA

Bressanone Nuoto 2006 00:36.96 26 GOLLER ELENA

SSV Bruneck 2006 00:37.12 27 UNGERICHT PAULINE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 00:37.38 28 DIARI MARGHERITA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2006 00:38.61 29 PERLOTTO VITTORIA

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 00:42.24 30 BAJRAMI LUANA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006  SQ: Did not startTURCHI GAIA

OPEN

Bolzano Nuoto 1989 00:28.99 9 1 LETRARI LAURA

Leosport asd 2004 00:30.51 7 2 GARZETTA ALESSANDRA

Ferraranuoto asd 2001 00:31.14 6 3 BRAVACCINI GAIA

SG Stadtwerke München 2004 00:31.15 5 4 SERANSKI LORIE

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 00:31.24 4 5 MASETTI ZOE

Leosport asd 2003 00:31.45 3 6 PARISSE GIADA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2003 00:31.85 2 7 PICCOLI ELISA

Leosport asd 2004 00:31.87 1 8 BIGARDI EMMA

Acqua13 ssd 2003 00:31.90 9 ROTA GAIA

Rari Nantes Ala 2003 00:31.92 10 FIORINI ELISA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2004 00:32.33 11 PERER EMMA

Leosport asd 2004 00:32.70 12 MORINI ALESSANDRA

DDS ssd 2004 00:32.85 13 BIANCHESSI VALENTINA

AS Merano 2003 00:33.06 14 MAESTRI ELIANA

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2004 00:33.51 15 SANTI BEATRICE

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2004 00:33.56 16 VALTANCOLI SOFIA

Acquarius Popoli asd 2004 00:33.72 17 ROSSI NOEMI
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Leosport asd 2003 00:35.22 18 GAMBERONI MARTA

Bolzano Nuoto 2004 00:35.35 19 GIACOMI MARTINA

PSV Eichstätt 1998 00:35.56 20 SATTLER MAGDALENA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2004 00:35.84 21 DE MIN REBECCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2003 00:36.67 22 SACCANI MATILDE

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2003 00:36.68 23 CAMPAGNOLO EVA

Polisportiva Vipiteno 2004 00:36.91 24 FERRI SELINA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 00:37.12 25 CRISTOFARI ILARIA

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 00:37.58 26 DALLE NOGARE ELENA

AS Merano 2002 00:38.29 27 THURNER MONIKA

 Race nr.8 -  50 BACK - Men

YOUTH1

Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2005 00:29.50 9 1 CUCCHIARA LORENZO ROSARIO

Sportclub Meran 2006 00:29.98 7 2 LEX FLORIAN

SSV Bozen 2006 00:30.12 6 3 BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2005 00:30.76 5 4 BORTOLETTI FRANCESCO

Acquarius Popoli asd 2006 00:31.01 4 5 DI PIETRO ALESSANDRO

SSV Bozen 2006 00:31.39 3 6 MAYR NICOLAS

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2005 00:31.52 2 7 GIANMOENA PHILIP

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 00:32.01 1 8 RIGOLON ELIA

DDS ssd 2006 00:32.13 9 DAMIANI MATTEO

SSV Bozen 2007 00:32.18 10 BEVILACQUA PATRICK

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 00:32.52 11 GIACCARI MICHELE

SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2007 00:33.08 12 ZELGER ALEX

Sportclub Meran 2007 00:33.99 13 ERHART LUKAS

Bolzano Nuoto 2005 00:34.08 14 BACCHIEGA ALEX

Bressanone Nuoto 2005 00:34.19 15 MAHLKNECHT JARO

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2006 00:34.41 16 BETTINI FILIPPO

AS Merano 2005 00:34.95 17 VANDINI ELIA

AS Merano 2007 00:35.44 18 BIZZOTTO SIMONE

Bressanone Nuoto 2005 00:35.66 19 DEGASPERI ALEJANDRO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 00:35.80 20 MORBIATO GIANMARCO

Sportclub Meran 2007 00:37.44 21 UNTERHOLZER TONI

AS Merano 2005 00:37.63 22 VIARO LEONARDO

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 00:38.08 23 ARIANO GIANLUCA

Sportclub Meran 2006 00:38.31 24 PRINOTH FELIX

YOUTH2

DDS ssd 2004 00:27.07 9 1 VEGLIA FRANCESCO VITALE

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2003 00:28.16 7 2 GARZELLI GIACOMO

Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2003 00:28.36 6 3 MENEGOZZO STEFANO

SG Stadtwerke München 2004 00:28.56 5 4 MELCER PAUL

Leosport asd 2004 00:29.31 4 5 SALVOTELLI GABRIEL

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2004 00:29.51 3 6 GRAGNANINI MIRCO

SSV Bruneck 2003 00:30.36 2 7 WIERER SIMON

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2004 00:30.41 1 8 VAROTTO TOMMASO

Ferraranuoto asd 2003 00:30.49 9 LENZI LUCA

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2004 00:30.50 10 AMBONATI MATTEO

Bressanone Nuoto 2004 00:31.13 11 KINZNER JAKOB

Leosport asd 2004 00:31.75 12 FERRARI LUKAS

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2004 00:32.18 13 CAPOZZO LEONARDO

OPEN

Centro Sportivo Esercito 1996 00:26.17 9 1 SABBIONI SIMONE

Leosport asd 2001 00:26.49 7 2 CIAVARELLA GIULIO

Centro Sportivo Esercito 1998 00:26.64 6 3 GLESSI LORENZO
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Livorno Aquatics ssd 1996 00:27.09 5 4 CIAMPI MATTEO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1987 00:27.30 4 5 TURRINI FEDERICO

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2002 00:27.33 3 6 LORENZETTO NICOLA

SG Stadtwerke München 2002 00:27.38 2 7 MÄRZ ANDREAS

GS Fiamme Oro 2000 00:27.81 1 8 DE TULLIO MARCO

Acqua13 ssd 1997 00:28.37 9 BONDAVALLI JURI

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2002 00:28.42 10 PIZZOL MARCO

SG Stadtwerke München 2001 00:29.04 11 BORCHARDT PASCAL

Sportclub Meran 2000 00:30.04 12 BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN

Bressanone Nuoto 2002 00:31.11 13 OBERHOFER PHILIPP

Progetto Nuoto Thiene ssd 2002 00:32.24 14 GRENDENE ANDREA

PSV Eichstätt 1992 00:32.50 15 KOPFMÜLLER MATHIAS

PSV Eichstätt 2001 00:33.74 16 SATTLER FLORIAN

 Race nr.9 -  400 FREE - Women

YOUTH1

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2007 04:29.34 9 1 DANDREA SOFIA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2008 04:40.97 7 2 FRASCHETTI CHIARA

Acqua13 ssd 2008 04:41.00 6 3 BONACINA VALERIA

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2007 04:42.86 5 4 FAZLIJA ERZA

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2007 04:45.28 4 5 BURTSCHER ANNA

Ferraranuoto asd 2007 04:47.30 3 6 FORNACIARI ANGELA

Bolzano Nuoto 2007 04:49.21 2 7 GIACCARI MARTINA

DDS ssd 2007 04:49.46 1 8 INNAMORATO MARTINA

SG Stadtwerke München 2007 04:50.38 9 BODNAR THEA

SSV Bozen 2008 04:53.49 10 PESSINA MARIASOLE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2007 04:53.50 11 ROVERSO SOFIA

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2007 04:54.87 12 DALLAFIOR CHIARA

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 04:56.05 13 DE STEFANI MARIAELENA

Acqua13 ssd 2008 04:59.49 14 POLOSA VERONICA IDA

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 05:00.49 15 DALL'O' MINERVA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2008  SQ: Did not startBRUNI ANNA

YOUTH2

Leosport asd 2005 04:18.92 9 1 SANTULIANA NICOLE

Leosport asd 2005 04:18.92 9 1 SCARTOZZONI LUCIA

Leosport asd 2005 04:28.52 6 3 REPELE DILETTA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2005 04:28.55 5 4 ZANIN AURORA

DDS ssd 2006 04:31.65 4 5 CASO' CLARA ANGELICA

SG Stadtwerke München 2005 04:34.17 3 6 KRÖNERT SARA MARIA

Leosport asd 2006 04:34.68 2 7 CERVEGLIERI RITA

DDS ssd 2006 04:34.70 1 8 AMATO ANGELIKA

DDS ssd 2006 04:36.80 9 MARCHESI ROBERTA

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2006 04:38.97 10 MARCON SILVIA

Acquarius Popoli asd 2005 04:41.60 11 PALUMBO AZZURRA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 04:44.37 12 BERNINI GINEVRA

SSV Bozen 2006 04:45.14 13 RUIZ SARA

Bressanone Nuoto 2006 04:46.45 14 DORFMANN VALENTINA

SSV Bozen 2006 04:46.79 15 ORTLER SAMANTHA

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 04:51.83 16 ZANATTA ADELE

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2006 04:52.15 17 BILLO FRANCESCA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 04:52.45 18 CASINI MATILDE

Rari Nantes Ala 2005 05:00.06 19 DAPOR MATILDE

OPEN

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1999 04:16.85 9 1 FRANCESCHI SARA
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Nottoli Nuoto 74 2002 04:28.13 7 2 COLLODEL MARTINA

Quanta Club srl ssd 2002 04:31.17 6 3 LANZOTTI ILARIA

Team Nuoto Trento asd 2003 04:32.77 5 4 BALDESSARI LETIZIA

Acqua13 ssd 2004 04:33.54 4 5 FERRARI LICIA

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2004 04:35.75 3 6 LEONARDI MARGHERITA

SG Stadtwerke München 2003 04:35.92 2 7 EWERT GWENDOLYN

Bolzano Nuoto 2000 04:37.01 1 8 PUSCEDDU SOFIA

Rari Nantes Ala 2003 04:37.39 9 PETROLLI SARA

Acqua13 ssd 2003 04:40.80 10 BONACINA MARTINA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2004 04:46.53 11 BAZZO ARIANNA

Bolzano Nuoto 2004 04:48.16 12 BJELIC LARA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2003 04:48.52 13 SOCCI VITTORIA

 Race nr.10 -  400 FREE - Men

YOUTH1

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 04:15.80 9 1 MESSINA GIANLUCA

Asola Nuoto 2006 04:16.80 7 2 ROSSI FLORIAN

Leosport asd 2007 04:18.50 6 3 SARTORI MASSIMO

Landesschwimmverband Bayern 2006 04:18.95 5 4 HOLMES NATE

SG Stadtwerke München 2007 04:20.82 4 5 MILELLA ELIA

TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2005 04:23.79 3 6 BONAT MAXIMILIAN

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2005 04:23.88 2 7 CIBIEN VITTORIO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2005 04:24.90 1 8 CIOMPI LEONARDO

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2006 04:25.25 9 GOATELLI ANDREA

Livorno Aquatics ssd 2006 04:25.54 10 AMMAGLIATI LORENZO

DDS ssd 2006 04:27.05 11 GUARNIERI LORENZO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2007 04:27.23 12 RICCI FABIO

Ferraranuoto asd 2005 04:28.20 13 RAULE FILIPPO

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2006 04:28.64 14 GIURIN DANIELE

Asola Nuoto 2007 04:29.67 15 MOLINARI RICCARDO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2007 04:29.98 16 BARBIERO LUCA

Nottoli Nuoto 74 2006 04:30.31 17 COLLODEL LORENZO

Pol Nadir - Palermo 2005 04:36.20 18 GAMBINO FEDERICO

GIS Gest.Imp.Sp - C.franc 2006 04:38.27 19 TOFFAN GIANLUCA

SG Stadtwerke München 2006 04:40.05 20 KOPP DANIEL

SSV Bozen 2005 04:41.55 21 PIRCHER GABRIEL

Bolzano Nuoto 2006 04:47.63 22 ROMAGNOLI LORENZO

SSV Bozen 2006 04:48.85 23 GIOVANNINI MANUEL

Sportivamente Belluno ssd 2007 04:57.97 24 BIANCHINI GIACOMO

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2006 05:02.06 25 STACCHINI DAVIDE

YOUTH2

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2003 04:03.16 9 1 OPPIOLI MATTEO

Canottieri Nino Bixio 2004 04:12.68 7 2 D'ASCANIO SIMONE

SSV Bozen 2004 04:17.01 6 3 BEVILACQUA THOMAS

Leosport asd 2004 04:17.87 5 4 LUCI FILIPPO

Rari Nantes Ala 2003 04:20.45 4 5 MASSEI MARCELLO

Bolzano Nuoto 2003 04:23.95 3 6 IANNONE CARMINE

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2004 04:24.80 2 7 DALLA LIBERA GIORGIO

Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2004 04:25.37 1 8 BOTTOLI NICOLAS

Acqua13 ssd 2004 04:32.15 9 ARICI MARCO

Sportclub Meran 2004 04:33.24 10 GOEGELE IVANDRO

Acqua13 ssd 2004 04:40.78 11 NANI ALESSANDRO

OPEN

Centro Sportivo Esercito 1994 03:47.78 9 1 DETTI GABRIELE

g.a.m. team ssd - brescia 1999 03:51.22 7 2 LAMBERTI MATTEO
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Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 1999 03:57.20 6 3 RAZZETTI ALBERTO

DDS ssd 2001 03:59.37 5 4 VALENTE EDOARDO FILIPPO

Gens Aquatica San Marino 2001 04:03.39 4 5 BIANCHI LORIS

SG Stadtwerke München 2000 04:03.79 3 6 WENK SEBASTIAN

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1997 04:06.52 2 7 BERTOLACCINI SAURO

Bolzano Nuoto 1996 04:07.91 1 8 PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO

Livorno Aquatics ssd 1999 04:14.09 9 DAL MASO FILIPPO

Quanta Club srl ssd 2000 04:14.27 10 CASATI NICOLO' ANTONIO

Centro Nuoto Copparo 2002 04:14.55 11 BREGGION FRANCESCO

Centro Nuoto Copparo 1999 04:19.31 12 DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO

AS Merano 2002 04:31.65 13 ORLANDO DENNIS
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